Kiliw Shm

Florists

Floral Artistry

Frog Pond Florist

Hawley's Florist

Birds of a Flower
Middlebury Florist and Gifts
Lucinda Rooney Flowers
My Flowers by Jaga

Photographers

Cat Cutillo Photojournalism
Winding Roads Photography
Colette Kulig

Dunbar Photography
Hannah Weddings

B. Farnum Photography
Micah Breshears

Love Buzz Photo

Portrait Gallery

Caleb Kenna

Ben Blaufuss

Ever After Photography
Lauren Stagnitti Photography
Vermont Wedding Photo
Video-Vermont

Lilw Sm 2019 Wedding Resouces

Key Contact

Alison Bucholz-Ellis

Joan Osgood

Bonnie Hawley

Heather Brown/ Piper Benoit
Carolee Ploof

Lucinda Rooney

Jaga

Key Contact

Cat Cutillo

Gabrielle Coughenour
Colette Kulig

Steve Dunbar

Jacob & Megan

Brian Farnum

Micah Breshears
Adam Frehm

Geoff and Wendy McLoughlin
Caleb Kenna

Ben Blaufuss

Lauren Stagnitti
David Garten
Timothy Palmer-Benson

Music & Entertainment Ser Key Contact

Chop Shop Band
Corey Neil Gottfried
Elizabeth Huntley
Ann Jansen

Heidi Soons

Joey Leon

Corey Neil Gottfried
Elizabeth Huntley
Ann Jansen

Heidi Soons

Banjo Dan & The Midnight Plowboys

Blue Jay Wave

Jam Man Entertainment
John Peterson
Mirageband

Monteverdi Music

C & C Music Show

Plan B Productions

The Prescription

Ralph Thomas

Guy Miller D] Bay 6
Dorset Trio

Sound Wave Entertainment
Starlite Entertainment
Best Bands

Grippo Funk Band

Beauty Salons & Day Spas

Village Spa
Bourn Beautiful
Delilah’s Salon

Five Elements Salon & Day Spa

Terrie Janosak
Derrick Cram
John Peterson
Robert Pratte
Sam Guarnaccia
Craig and Cathy Robideau
Annie

Peter King
Ralph Thomas
Guy Miller
Susan R.

Ian Gordon

Neil

Hans Hayes
Aaron Hersey

Key Contact
Heather Norton
Judy

Jess

Alison

Phone

802.899.1490
802.773.6925
802.747.2573
802.457.1161
802.388.2800
802.545.2562
802.770.8488

Phone
802.870.7228

802.236.7524
802.345.6974
802.349.5986
802.770.0047
541.974.3035
802.999.7642
802.746.7933
802.770.8700
585.944.0373
802.522.6650
802.888.5433
802.496.5516
802.895.4295

Phone

802.369.0347
802.893.7683
518.893.7495
802.985.2953
802.893.4916
802.229.5733
802.773.9265
802.247.8817
802.247.3280
888.592.9888
802.453.5460
802.345.5588
802.886.4227
802.447.7390
802.375.6612
802.279.8580
802.375.2878
802.438.2965
800-734-1140
800.639.6380
802.324.1216

Phone

802.465.8255
802.775.9808
802.247-3345
802.773.8005

Web Site

www.floralartvt.com

http://www.rutlandvtflorist.com/

https://www.birdsofaflower.com/

http://www.middleburyfloralandgifts.com/

www.lucindarooney.com
myfowersvt@yahoo.com

Web Site

www.catcutilloweddings.com

http://www.windingroadsphotography.com/

https://www.colettekulig.com/
www.dunbarphotographic.com
www.hannahweddings.com

http://www.bfarnumphotography.com/

https://micahbreshearsphoto.com/

www.lovebuzzphoto.com
http://portraitgallery-vt.com/
www.calebkenna.com/
http://www.benblaufuss.com/

http://everafterweddingsvermont.com/

www.laurenstagnitti.com
www.vtweddingphoto.com/
www.video-vermont.com/

Style

Jazz-Classic Rock-R & B
D] All Types

Harpist

Flutist

Harpist

Country

Rock & Pop

D] All Types

Bagpipes

Rock & Pop

Guitarist

DJ]

Booking All Music Types
Rock, Rhythm & Blues
Harpist

D]

String Trio

D]

All Types

All Types

Funk Babd

Location

32 Marble Street, Brandon
23 Terrill Street, Rutland
16 Center Street, Brandon
10 Stratton Road, Rutland
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www.lovebuzzphoto.com 
http://portraitgallery-vt.com/
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Wedding Invitations
Lasso'd Moon Designs

Tuxedos
McNeil & Reedy
Penelope's
Victoria's

Limousine Services

Ice House Limousine

Vermont Limousine and Shuttle
Middlebury Transit

Churches & Synagogues
Brandon Baptist Church,
Brandon Congregational Church
Brandon Methodist Church
Rutland Jewish Center

St. Mary's Catholic Church,

St. Thomas Episcopal Church,

Justices of The Peace
Bertram (Bud) Coolidge
Bill Moore

Marjorie Munger

John Peterson

Laura Peterson

Kathy Clark

Baby Sitting Services
Lisa Hard

Key Contact
Carey

Key Contact

John McNeil
Judy

Susan

Key Contact

Key Contact

Reverand William Bartholomew
Reverand Kenneth Bevan

Rabbi Rabba Kaya

Reverand Maurice Moreau
Reverand Margo Fletcher

Lisa's Wedding Childcare

Phone
802.247.4724

Phone

802.773.7760
802.775.6964
802.388.1600

Phone

802.438.9800
802.855.3130
802.388.3838

Phone

802.247.6770
802.247.6121
802.247.6524
802.773.3455
802.247.6351
802.247.6759

Phone

802.247.6512
802.465.1235
802.247.6708
802.247.3280
802.247.3280
802.247.3935

Phone
802.558.3278

Web Site
www.lassodmoondesigns.com/

Location

81 Merchant's Row Rutland
84 Grove Street, Rutland

7 Court Street, Middlebury

Web Site
http://icehouselimo.com/
http://www.vtlimoandshuttle.com/
http://demo.cmgnh.com/

Location

15 Champlain Street, Brandon
Carver Street, Brandon

Union Street, Brandon

96 Grove Street, Rutland
Carver Street, Brandon
Conant Square, Brandon

Location
Brandon
Brandon
Brandon
Brandon
Brandon
Brandon

Location


 www.lassodmoondesigns.com/
http://icehouselimo.com/
http://www.vtlimoandshuttle.com/
http://demo.cmgnh.com/

